
SAVITHA DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

5 DAYS PROGRAM 

FROM 04/09/23 TO 09/09/23 

S No. Name of student Year of 
study 

College Phone/Email 

1. Dr. Anjali Subramanya PG II year Ahmedabad Dental College and 

Hospital 

9904816395 

anjali.s1096@gmail.com 

2. Dr. Khatri Ashi Ravindra PG II year Ahmedabad Dental College 9998011026 

ashikhatri21@gmail.com 

3. Dr. Riya Modi PG II year Ahmedabad Dental College 7600768144,7984318665 

Riya.modi98@gmail.com 

4. Dr. Suhani Pandya PG II year Ahmedabad Dental College and 

Hospital 

9998796611 

Shnpandya224@gmail.com 

5. Dr. Aleti Voshishma PG II year Government Dental College, 

Raipur 

9390376539 

Voshishma9@gmail.com 



6. Dr. Safa Musthak PG II year CKS Theja Institute of Dental 

Sciences And research 

7093534193 

Dr.safamusthak@gmail.com 

7. Dr. V Manvitha Reddy PG II year CKS Theja Institute of Dental 

Sciences and research 

8074145539 

valmetimanvithareddy@gmail.com 

8. Dr. Vancha Shravani PG II year SVS Institute Of Dental 

Sciences,Mahabubnagar 

7207280040 

Shravani.vancha333@gmail.com 

9. Dr. Gandhe Sreeshma PG II year SVS Institute Of Dental Sciences, 

Mahabubnagar 

8096590120 

Sreeshmagandhe@gmail.com 

10. Dr. Balasani Sravani PG II year SVS Institute Of Dental Sciences, 

Mahabubnagar 

8464054511 

sravanibalasani@gmail.com 

11 Dr Surya K Final MDS  Madha Dental College, 

Kundrathur, Chennai  

8220297986 

suryachamp007@gmail.com 

12. Dr. Anju S Hussain PG II year RKDF Dental College Of 

Research Centre, Misrod, Bhopal 

9074337263 

anjus9645@gmail.com 

13. Dr.Shanu Khan  PG II year Chhattisgarh Dental College And 

Research Institute, Sundara, 

Rajnandgao [C.G.] 

9926745024 

44shanukhan@gmail.com 

14. Dr. Riya Jain PG II year Chhattisgarh Dental College And 

Research Institute, Sundara, 

Rajnandgao [C.G.] 

7828679921 

Jriya146@gmail.com 

15. Dr.Hemal Bajaj PG II year Chhattisgarh Dental College And 

Research Institute, Sundara, 

Rajnandgao [C.G.] 

8349405020 

Bajaj.hemal@gmail.com 

16. Dr. Loshini. R PG III year Madha Dental College And 

Hospitals, Kundrathur, Chennai-

600069 

9500015893 

Loshiniraj10@gmail.com 

17. Dr. Raga Nivedha.R PG III year Madha Dental College And 

Hospitals, Kundrathur, Chennai-

600069 

6383772625 

Nivedharam3@gmail.com 



18. Dr. Binith Kumar Mishra PG II year K.L.E Society’s Institute Of 

Dental Sciences, Banglore 

9481326095 

Binith.mishra95@gmail.com 

19. Dr. Priyanka Rudrapada  PG II year KLE Society’s Institute Of Dental 

Sciences, Banglore 

9591115972 

Priyanka.rudrapada@gmail.com 

20 Dr Madhulika Singh  1st year  Maitri College of Dentistry and 

Research Centr  

9907692236 

singhmadhu417@gmail.com 

 

 


